store owners: if your store isn't listed &
you offer a good selection of dance belts,
use the contact page to reach Dr.
Dancebelt

USA Back Bay
Boston

Barry's Capezio

Phoenx

Motion Unlimited
Chicago
On Stage

)
e
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%
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R New York City
3
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SF Dancewear
San Francisco

The Dance Shop
Fort Worth

USA All About Dance

boys dance too

DanceJox
(manufacturer direct)

The Dancewear Shoppe

o
X
% Discount Dance
Q
X
®
the Male Dancer
New York Dancewear
Rivers Edge Dancewear
Tutu.Com

Mens Dancewear UK

Planet Dance (UK)

Porselli (UK)

Tights

MStevens
1099
tights

$32.00
$42.00

$42.00

$42.00
$32.25

$36.50

$36.50

$33.60

$25.60

Body Wrappers Body Wrappers Body Wrappers
Moo7

MO006

wide "ProBelt" narrow "ProBelt"

$29.99

$26.25

$32.00

$23.99

$26.25

$25.60

(closed-out of business)

Dance Belts

$32.99

$23.50

$30.00

$21.79

$23.50

$23.20

DanceJox
M003 dance belt
new model
$20.99
$32.00
$14.99
$16.00

revised: 11/1/2015

WearMoi WearMoi MStevens Capezio Capezio Capezio Capezio  Bloch Bloch
WM206  WM131 1007 10356 5936 N5930 N26 B3124 B3914
wide narrow Milliskin  lightweight (HM11BP) "quilted" "cotton" seamless front-seam
$23.50 $25.50 $29.00 $25.50 $21.00 $17.00
$30.00 $32.75 $30.00 $25.00
$34.00 $30.00 $25.00
$26.95 $26.95 $21.95
$27.00 $30.00 $28.00 $26.00
$23.25 $28.90 $20.80
$22.50 $26.25 $26.50 $27.25 $24.00 $20.00
boys: $19.95
$28.00 $28.00
boys: $25
$25.00 $25.00 $24.00 $27.20 $24.00 $20.00
boys: $22
$22.50 $26.25 $26.50 $27.25 $24.00 $20.00
boys: $19.95
$25.00 $25.00 $17.00
$24.00 $24.00 $20.00
$13.45 $20.80 $18.00 $18.00
£19.99 £19.99 £17.95 £17.95 £18.99 £15.99
£13.45 £13.45 £15.95 £14.95 £16.95 £13.95
boys: £12.45
£17.45 £12.20 £6.95 £16.95 £14.95

boys: £12.25



