		Tights Dance Belts			revised: 11/1/2015										
store owners: if your store isn't listed & you offer a good selection of dance belts, use the contact page to reach Dr. Dancebelt		MStevens 1099 tights	M006	s Body Wrappers I M007 narrow "ProBelt"	M003	DanceJox dance belt	WearMoi WM206 wide	WearMoi WM131 narrow	MStevens 1007 Milliskin	Capezio 10356 lightweight	Capezio 5936 (HM11BP)	Capezio N5930 "quilted"	Capezio N26 "cotton"	Bloch B3124 seamless	Bloch B3914 front-seam
USA physical storemont	Back Bay	\$32.00							\$23.50	\$25.50	\$29.00	\$25.50	\$21.00	\$17.00	
	Boston Barry's Capezio Phoenx	\$42.00							\$30.00		\$32.75	\$30.00	\$25.00		
	Motion Unlimited Chicago	\$42.00									\$34.00	\$30.00	\$25.00		
	On Stage New York City		\$29.99	\$32.99	\$20.99						\$26.95	\$26.95	\$21.95		
	SF Dancewear San Francisco	\$42.00					\$27.00		\$30.00		\$28.00		\$26.00		
	The Dance Shop Fort Worth	\$32.25							\$23.25		\$28.90		\$20.80		
USA	All About Dance	\$36.50	\$26.25	\$23.50				\$22.50 boys: \$19.95	\$26.25	\$26.50	\$27.25	\$24.00	\$20.00		
Online Store	boys dance too		\$32.00	\$30.00			\$28.00	\$28.00 boys: \$25							
	DanceJox (manufacturer direct)					\$32.00									
	The Dancewear Shoppe		\$23.99	\$21.79	\$14.99		\$25.00	\$25.00 boys: \$22		\$24.00	\$27.20	\$24.00	\$20.00		
	Discount Dance	\$36.50	\$26.25	\$23.50				\$22.50 boys: \$19.95	\$26.25	\$26.50	\$27.25	\$24.00	\$20.00		
	the Male Dancer						\$25.00	\$25.00	\$17.00						
	New York Dancewear	\$33.60	\$25.60	\$23.20	\$16.00				\$24.00			\$24.00	\$20.00		
	Rivers Edge Dancewear		(closed-out o	of business)											
	Tutu.Com	\$25.60							\$13.45			\$20.80		\$18.00	\$18.00
U. K.	Mens Dancewear UK						£19.99	£19.99				£17.95	£17.95	£18.99	£15.99
	Planet Dance (UK)						£13.45	£13.45 boys: £12.45				£15.95	£14.95	£16.95	£13.95
	Porselli (UK)						£17.45 boys: £12.25					£12.20	£6.95	£16.95	£14.95